30-Jan-2004 04:29pm

	PATENTS ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents at	nd Trademarks: Please record the attached o	Violent decuments and the
Michael ZANAKIS	2. Name and address Name: _DynaMed S Internal Address: S	of receiving party(ies)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change Other	Street Address: 11	Park Place, Suite 1801
Execution Date:	City: New York Additional name(s) & addi	State:_NY_Zip:_10007
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional A	B. Patent No.(s) 5,	919,150
Name: Robert J. Hess, Esq.		
Internal Address:	Enclosed	
Griffinger & Vecchione	Authorized to be o	charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Riverfront Plaza	8. Deposit account numb	er;
City: Newark State: NJ Zip: 07102		
Signature. DO I	NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Robert J. Hess (Reg. No. 32,139) Name of Person Signing Total number of pages incl	Signature uding cover sheet, attachments, and docume	January 30, 2004

uments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Tradomarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

A COLORITATION		Sample Form (former PTO/SB/41) (05-01) Docket Number (optional)	
ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT		103577-49436	
Whereas, I, Michael F. ZANAKIS	of Harding Ne	ew Jersey, USA, hereinafter	
referred to as patentee, did obtain a Uni	ited Stated Patent for an improvement	: DVNAMIC SYSTEM FOR	
DETERMINING HUMAN PHYSICA	L INSTABILITY	III DINAMIC 313 LEM FOR	
No. 5,919,150	deted July 6, 1999	; and whereas, I am now the sole	
owner of said patent, and.		; and whereas, I am now the sole	
Whereas, DynaMed Systems, LLC			
variereas,	·		
of New York, New York, USA	•		
	····		
hereinafter referred to as "assignee" who 11 Park Place, Suite 1801	ose mailing address is		
11 1 atk Place, Suite 1801			
New York	New York		
City of New York			
s desirous of acquiring the entire right, ti			
		0.00), the receipt whereof is	
cknowledged, and other good and value	able consideration, I, the patentee, by t	these presents do sell, assign and transfer	
anto said assignee the entire right, title a	nd interest in and to the said Patent af	oresaid; the same to be held and enjoyed	
y the said assignee for his own use and	behoof, and for his legal representative	res and assigns, to the full end of the term	
or which said Patent is granted, as fully :	and entirely as the same would have b	een held by me had this assignment and	
sle not been made			
ixecuted this 3 /	day of December	, 20 <u>03</u>	
	,	, 20,	
Stuart, Mart	in County Courthour	_	
	<i>J</i>		
	<i>(1)</i>	161	
	110	of fun	
state of Florida)		(Signature)	
		n the second	
county of Martin s		Single Annual State of Control of	
efore me personally appeared said M (
nd acknowledge the foregoing instrumer	nt to be his free act and deed this <u>5)</u>	day	
1 December ,20 03	TAMMY L. COPUS		
	(A) My COMMISSION # 00 001270	Lanny Consis	
Seal	EXPIRES: Apr 1, 2005	Allen Division and Control of the Co	
	1-80G-B-NOTARY FL Netery Service & Mentalling III	(Notary Public)	

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT -----

REEL: 014294 FRAME: 0267